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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15-lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 1- - 3-3-2013

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 15 lat
2013-03-01 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" 4:26.19 MIKOŁAJEWSKI Mariusz 00414 Gorzow 2005-11-25
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:34.72 629

50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:39.53 36.38 250m: 2:52.75 38.40 350m: 4:03.82 32.70
100m: 1:03.15 33.44 200m: 2:14.35 34.82 300m: 3:31.12 38.37 400m: 4:34.72 30.90

2. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:42.50 579
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:41.26 36.93 250m: 2:56.52 40.48 350m: 4:11.13 33.85

100m: 1:04.33 34.64 200m: 2:16.04 34.78 300m: 3:37.28 40.76 400m: 4:42.50 31.37

3. JANUSZANIS Jakub 98 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 4:45.43 561
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:45.22 38.43 250m: 2:59.61 37.18 350m: 4:12.53 33.71

100m: 1:06.79 36.42 200m: 2:22.43 37.21 300m: 3:38.82 39.21 400m: 4:45.43 32.90

4. KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 FREGATA SWIMMING Poznań 4:48.66 543
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:41.29 36.10 250m: 2:58.13 40.74 350m: 4:14.48 33.99

100m: 1:05.19 35.00 200m: 2:17.39 36.10 300m: 3:40.49 42.36 400m: 4:48.66 34.18

5. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G - 8 Bielany 4:52.38 522
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:45.51 39.99 250m: 3:03.02 39.75 350m: 4:20.37 34.55

100m: 1:05.52 35.35 200m: 2:23.27 37.76 300m: 3:45.82 42.80 400m: 4:52.38 32.01

6. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:55.94 503
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:44.09 38.85 250m: 3:04.53 42.91 350m: 4:22.27 34.13

100m: 1:05.24 35.30 200m: 2:21.62 37.53 300m: 3:48.14 43.61 400m: 4:55.94 33.67

7. POPIS Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:56.85 499
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:44.11 39.09 250m: 3:05.52 43.62 350m: 4:24.95 34.85

100m: 1:05.02 35.10 200m: 2:21.90 37.79 300m: 3:50.10 44.58 400m: 4:56.85 31.90

DYSKW. GAWRON Gerard 98 MKS IKAR Mielec
K11

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

Finał B
9. HOJDA Bartłomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:52.91 519

50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:45.00 37.91 250m: 3:02.20 39.95 350m: 4:19.17 34.83
100m: 1:07.09 36.17 200m: 2:22.25 37.25 300m: 3:44.34 42.14 400m: 4:52.91 33.74

10. SOŁTOWSKI Dominik 98 UKS MOS Ełk 4:57.64 495
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:45.81 38.79 250m: 3:07.17 43.04 350m: 4:25.32 34.25

100m: 1:07.02 35.97 200m: 2:24.13 38.32 300m: 3:51.07 43.90 400m: 4:57.64 32.32

11. SAWERA Krystian 98 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:58.70 490
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:46.24 38.82 250m: 3:06.96 42.54 350m: 4:25.14 34.71

100m: 1:07.42 36.06 200m: 2:24.42 38.18 300m: 3:50.43 43.47 400m: 4:58.70 33.56

12. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 UKP FALA Kraśnik 4:59.12 488
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:45.14 38.09 250m: 3:06.48 42.44 350m: 4:26.33 34.34

100m: 1:07.05 36.33 200m: 2:24.04 38.90 300m: 3:51.99 45.51 400m: 4:59.12 32.79

13. SÓWKA Denis 98 DOKiS SP VEGA Dobrodzień 4:59.57 485
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:46.36 38.86 250m: 3:07.55 42.46 350m: 4:26.72 34.71

100m: 1:07.50 36.83 200m: 2:25.09 38.73 300m: 3:52.01 44.46 400m: 4:59.57 32.85

14. TUREK Maksymilian 98 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 5:01.01 478
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:48.35 41.57 250m: 3:10.35 41.01 350m: 4:27.15 35.17

100m: 1:06.78 35.80 200m: 2:29.34 40.99 300m: 3:51.98 41.63 400m: 5:01.01 33.86

15. OKUPNIK Jakub 98 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 5:03.24 468
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:45.70 40.93 250m: 3:10.16 45.04 350m: 4:29.98 34.74

100m: 1:04.77 35.30 200m: 2:25.12 39.42 300m: 3:55.24 45.08 400m: 5:03.24 33.26

16. ŚWIDERSKI Bartłomiej 98 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 5:05.81 456
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:48.31 40.60 250m: 3:10.56 43.21 350m: 4:30.76 36.60

100m: 1:07.71 36.93 200m: 2:27.35 39.04 300m: 3:54.16 43.60 400m: 5:05.81 35.05


